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2020-2021 School Calendar  (Covid Revision) 
 

 Thursday, August 6 First Teacher Day 

 Friday, August 7 Teacher Day 

 Monday, August 10 Opening Day for Students 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, October 9 End of 1st Grading Period 

Wednesday, October 14 – Friday, October 16  FALL BREAK - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 23–Friday, November27 Thanksgiving Vacation - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, December 18 Last Day of Semester 1 
 Monday, December 21-Friday, January 8 Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL 

 Friday, January 8 First Day for Teachers after Christmas Vacation 

NO STUDENTS 

 Monday, January 11 First Day for Students after Christmas Vacation 

First Day for Semester 2 

January 18 Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 

 Friday, March 12 End of 3rd Grading Period 

 Monday, March 22 - Friday, March 26 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 

 Friday, May 28  Last Day for Students 

Tuesday, June 1 Last Day for Teachers 

Sunday, June 6 SHS Graduation 
 

 

Parent Teacher Conferences will be arranged before or after school hours at each building. 
 

Grading Periods 
August 10 - October 9  44 days 

October 12 - December 18 42 days 

 

 

January 11 - March 12  44 days 

March 15 - May 28  50 days 

 

            TOTAL        180 days    

 

 

 

 

This calendar is subject to change based on local or state guidance or mandates. 

Semester 1 86 days 

Semester 2 94 days 


